ACT Aspire Fall Testing Schedule
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Thursday, September 16, 2021
Test Time Group Location
Reading Session 1 Junior Class Library
English 8:30-12:05
Science Lunch
Math 12:05-12:38
Session 2
12:38-1:30
Monday, September 20, 2021
Test Time Group Location
Reading 8:30am-10:15am 5th Library
Reading 10:15am-12:00pm 6th Library
Reading 12:40pm-2:25pm 7th Library
Language
Tuesday, September 21, 2021
Test Time Group Location
Reading 8:30am-10:15am 3rd Library
Reading 10:15am-12:00pm 4th Library
Reading 12:40pm-2:25pm 8th Library
Language




Wednesday, September 22, 2021

Test Time Group Location

Language 8:30am-10:15am 5th Library

Language 10:15am-12:00pm 6th Library

Reading 12:40pm-2:25pm 9th Library

Language

Thursday, September 23, 2021

Test Time Group Location

Language 8:30am-10:15am 3rd Library

Language 10:15am-12:00pm 4th Library

Reading 12:40pm-2:25pm 10th Library

Language

Friday, September 24, 2021

Test Time Group Location

Makeups 10:00am-12:00pm 3rd-11th Library
1:30pm-3:30pm

Monday, September 27, 2021

Test Time Group Location

Math 8:30am-10:15am 5th Library

Math 10:15am-12:00pm 6th Library

Math 12:40pm-2:25pm 9th Library

Science




Tuesday, September 28, 2021

Test Time Group Location
Math 8:30am-10:15am 3rd Library
Math 10:15am-12:00pm 4th Library
Math 12:40pm-2:25pm 10th Library
Science

Wednesday, September 29, 2021

Test Time Group Location
Science 8:30am-10:15am 5th Library
Science 10:15am-12:00pm 6th Library
Math 12:40pm-2:25pm 7th Library
Science

Thursday, September 30, 2021

Test Time Group Location
Science 8:30am-10:15am 3rd Library
Science 10:15am-12:00pm 4th Library
Math 12:40pm-2:25pm 8th Library
Science

Friday, October 4, 2021

Test Time Group Location

Makeups 10:00am-12:00pm 3rd-11th Library
1:30pm-3:30pm




